
D Mountain Park & Rec District Proposed Budget 2026

Beginning Balance Start of Year 2026

Conservation Trust Fund 75,000$       

Non-CTF Fund 18,000$       

TOTAL  Beginning Balance Start of Year 93,000$      

Revenue

Conservation Trust Fund

Annual Distributions 14,000$       

Interest 150$            

TOTAL CTF 14,150$      

Non-CTF 

Donations 1,000$         

Grants 10,000$       

TOTAL NON-CTF 11,000$      

Total Revenue 15,150$      

Total Available Funds 108,150$    

Expenditures

Conservation Trust Fund

Volleyball Court 1,000$         

Horseshoe Pit 5,000$         

Other DN Capital Improvements 15,000$       

TOTAL CTF 21,000$      

CTF BALANCE 68,150$      

Non-CTF Fund

Volleyball Court 9,000$         

PO Box 104$            

Board Insurance 142$            

Legal Notices 75$              

Office Supplies 100$            

Website 200$            

Photocopying 50$              

Bank Charges 10$              

Food Public Meetings 100$            

Community Outreach 250$            

TOTAL NON-CTF Fund 10,031$      

NON-CTF BALANCE 18,969$      

Total Expenditures 31,031$      

AVAILABLE FUNDS OVER EXPENDITURES 77,119$      


